
School Phone Numbers

School Terms
All dates taken from www.derbyshire.gov.uk

2007 
Term 6 Monday 4 June to Friday 20 July

Term 1 Monday 3 September to Friday 19 October
Term 2 Monday 29 October to Friday 21 December

2008
Term 3 Monday 7 January to Friday 15 February

Term 4 Monday 25 February to Friday 4 April
Term 5 Monday 21 April to Friday 23 May

Term 6 Monday 2 June to Wednesday 23 July

School Noticeboard/Events
Date		  School		E  vent
Tuesday 12 June 	 Kilburn Infants	 P.E. carousel day – including netball,  aerobics,   Tai-Chi, 	
				    cheerleading and rounders

Thursday 14 June         Kilburn Infants	  ‘China’ theme day including circus workshops

Saturday 16 June          Kilburn Infants 	   School Summer Fair
		   & Juniors 

Tuesday 19 June           Kilburn Infants	 ‘Mini-olympics’ to be held at John Flamsteed

Thursday 5 July             Kilburn Infants	 1960’s theme day
 

PROMOTE SCHOOL EVENTS & ACTIVITIES FREE OF CHARGE IN ALL THINGS LOCAL. DEADLINE FOR 
THE AUGUST/SEPTEMBER ISSUE IS TUESDAY 10 JULY 2007 EMAIL: karyn@allthingslocal.co.uk

Denby Free C of E Primary		  01332 880416
Holbrook C of E Primary		  01332 880277
Horsley C of E Primary		  01332 880782
Horsley Woodhouse Primary		 01332 880403
John Flamsteed Community School	 01332 880260
Kilburn Infant			   01332 880449
Kilburn Junior			   01332 880540
Morley Primary			   01332 831295
Richardson Endowed Primary School	 01332 880317
Street Lane Primary		  01773 742717
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